LOW LOCATION
LIGHTING SYSTEM
Photoluminescent escape route system (LLL) available in three options
based on different material and mounting method.
PHOTOLUMINESCENT
REGULATIONS
AND STANDARDS

self-adhesive
transparent signs
which can
be applied directly
onto the tape.
* The set consists of 10 right and 10 left handed stickers (designs on the back page)
PHOTOLUMINESCENT PVC STRIPS
OPTIONAL
STICKERS*
AVAILABLE
TAPE PATTERNS
AVAILABILITY
STANDARD WIDTHS
OF LLL STRIPS
AS-44 PLAIN
code: AS-44/40P - 40mm x 10m roll
code: AS-44/80P - 80mm x 10m roll
AS-44 GREEN DIAGONAL
code: AS-44/40G - 40mm x 10m roll
code: AS-44/80G - 80mm x 10m roll
AS-44 RED DIAGONAL
code: AS-44/40R - 40mm x 10m roll
code: AS-44/80R - 80mm x 10m roll
AS-44 BLACK DIAGONAL
code: AS-44/40B - 40mm x 10m roll
code: AS-44/80B - 80mm x 10m roll
AS-44 CLEAR TAPE + 20 STICKERS*
code: AS-44/40PS - 40mm x 10m roll
code: AS-44/80PS - 80mm x 10m roll
B C D F G
DETAILS IN THE LUMINANCE VALUE TABLE
LUMINANCE CLASSES
B C D
DETAILS IN THE LUMINANCE VALUE TABLE
LUMINANCE CLASSES
Photoluminescent PVC strips
can be mounted directly onto
wall by means of self-adhesive
foam or dedicated anchor
screws. Screw heads can be
additionally covered with
available screw cover caps for
an aesthetic finish.
Photoluminescent wall strips and transparent self-adhesive signs ensure all evacuation routes to be clearly marked in order to
indicate direction and locations of lifesaving and fire-fighting equipment in the event of fire. The PVC strips are an economy and
easy to instal option, available in several versions diversified by luminance intensity, width and length.
code: AS-42/35 -  35mm x 1000mm
code: AS-42/50 -  50mm x 1000mm
code: AS-42/75 -  75mm x 1000mm
code: AS-42/100 -  100mm x 1000mm
code: AS-42/SC -  screw caps Ø 15mm
to meet
ISO 15370:2010